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Finish List - Boys - Varsity Boys
Team Detail - Boys - Varsity Boys

Top

O'All Place Score Bib No
1 1 1152
2 (<5) 1112
3 2 1868
4 3 1273
5 4 2274
6 5 1986
7 (<5) 1115
8 6 2271
9 7 2403
10 8 2265
11 9 1502
12 10 2228
13 11 1532
14 12 2218
15 13 2084
16 14 1124
17 15 1946
18 16 2270
19 17 1939
20 18 2414
21 19 2288
22 20 1955

Name

Riley Nedrow
Brayden Murphy
Nathanial Guajardo
Caden Floyd
Judsen Massey
Russell Nelson
Logan Parker
Griffin Marion
Kyler Guinn

Raffael Giesen Linssen

lan Hunter
James Kinniburgh
Ethan Reed
Cristian Barron
Landon Debbas
Jack Ebeier
Tyler Morefield
Matthew Makar
Tj Koch

Remay Abraha
Karter Lance
Joseph Reid

Search
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RunFAR
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wrade & Reliabl

Fast, Arcs. ')
ESTABLISHED 2003

first and last name

Overall Finish List - Boys
Varsity Boys

Team
Boyd
Aubrey

Lebanon Trail High School

Crandall
Round Rock
McKinney
Aubrey

Round Rock
Wylie East
Round Rock
Flower Mound
Rockwall
Forney
Rockwall
Plano West
Austin Vandegrift
Lucas Lovejoy
Round Rock
Lucas Lovejoy
Wylie High
Royse City
Lucas Lovejoy

im

WE ARE
Fast, Accurate & Reliable

Find
Event

event or city

Cross Country

Finish

4:58.30 10:23.29 16:05.69
5:22.39 10:59.18 16:42.71
5:16.30 10:55.54 16:53.98
5:17.37 11:03.95 17:03.07
5:27.75 11:07.84 17:07.83
5:28.10 11:08.38 17:08.00
5:22.73 11:13.67 17:14.75
5:32.56 11:19.01 17:18.11
5:27.88 11:18.72 17:20.10
5:29.50 11:12.39 17:20.59
5:32.56 11:23.33 17:23.84
5:48.91 11:33.85 17:27.46
5:26.78 11:20.96 17:27.62
5:14.75 11:14.99 17:31.23
5:26.25 11:18.35 17:31.33
5:40.60 11:30.58 17:34.58
5:34.16 11:31.50 17:35.68
5:30.70 11:27.59 17:37.55
5:46.05 11:37.25 17:39.11
5:17.83 11:13.46 17:40.45
5:27.58 11:21.57 17:41.18
5:40.22 11:31.89 17:42.28

Time
16:05.69
16:42.71
16:53.98
17:03.07
17:07.83
17:08.00
17:14.75
17:18.11
17:20.10
17:20.59
17:23.84
17:27.46
17:27.62
17:31.23
17:31.33
17:34.58
17:35.68
17:37.55
17:39.11
17:40.45
17:41.18
17:42.28

Pace
5:11/M
5:23/M
5:26/M
5:29/M
5:31/M
5:31/M
5:33/M
5:34/M
5:35/M
5:35/M
5:36/M
5:37/M
5:37/M
5:38/M
5:38/M
5:39/M
5:40/M
5:40/M
5:41/M
5:41/M
5:42/M
5:42/M

Year _

12
12
10
10
10
10
12
12
12
10
11
11
12
11
11
10
10
12
11
11
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23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
(<5)
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
(<5)
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
(<5)
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

1954
1522
1824
2169
1873
1268
1331
1533
2432
1945
1130
1689
1523
2400
2098
2273
1515
1362
2151
1272
2351
1888
2412
1524
1133
2200
2019
1531
1377
1835
1324
1518
1499
1512
2378
1952
1904
2330
2260
2108
2385
1464
1267
1823
1831
1113
1723
2116
2343
1792
1535
1302
2319

Jackson Reid
Alvin Williams
Carson Brown
Erza Yonas
Andrew Malan
Ansh Singhal
Andrew Stewart
Mason Reed
Ethan Jonason
Adam Morefield
Alex Killmar
Grayson Sursa
Mason Yates
Alessandro Garcia
Andrew Pollock
Dominic Mashak
Joshua Pittner
Griffin Fellows
Edgar Pablo
Walker Cox
Jackson Hope
Samuel Bulmer
Keigan Trussell
Ryan Armendariz
Miles Nutt

Kaden McGlothlin
Patrick Teson
Nathaniel Pineda
Jackson Schutze
Greyson Tedrick
Mark Philbin
Parker Shaw
Matthew Choe
Jonah Parker
John Hawkins
Logan Pedersen
Blake Lyons
Caleb Barker
Aaron Stambaugh
Simone Vellani
Roberto Rodriguez
Garrison Walters
Rohan Shanbhag
Cameron Barker
Brooks Laughlin
Gage Owen
Ethan Massey
Parker Eagan
Mitch Archer
Peter Gebreslassie
Benjamin White
Bennett Blevins
Kaden Hernandez

Lucas Lovejoy
Flower Mound
Kingwood Park
Richardson Berkner
Lebanon Trail High School
Coppell

Dallas Highland Park
Forney

Wylie High

Lucas Lovejoy
Austin Vandegrift
Frisco Wakeland
Flower Mound
Wylie East

Plano West

Round Rock

Flower Mound
Dallas Jesuit
Richardson

Crandall

St. Dominic Savio Catholic
Lewisville Marcus
Wylie East

Forney

Austin Vandegrift
Richardson Pearce
Plano Coram Deo Academy
Forney

Dallas Jesuit
Kingwood Park
Dallas Highland Park
Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Waxahachie Life
Lucas Lovejoy
Lewisville Marcus
Sherman Texoma Christian
Rockwall Heath
Plano West
Waxahachie Life
Denison

Coppell

Kingwood Park
Kingwood Park
Aubrey

Garland Sachse
Prosper

St. Dominic Savio Catholic
Irving MacArthur
Forney

Dallas Highland Park
Sherman

5:23.20
5:31.61
5:31.21
5:41.82
5:45.21
5:30.24
5:34.75
5:57.77
5:26.33
5:37.34
5:41.86
5:44.78
5:44.14
5:26.38
5:32.70
5:42.34
5:45.50
5:37.95
5:43.06
5:30.38
5:54.14
5:40.39
5:39.00
5:34.51
5:42.65
5:33.44
5:54.28
5:35.54
5:38.36
5:47.07
5:32.69
5:54.96
5:44.41
5:53.16
5:58.91
5:36.81
5:49.25
5:40.51
5:47.52
5:30.76
5:35.86
5:38.79
5:30.71
5:46.15
5:46.35
5:38.98
5:48.13
5:50.74
5:52.76
5:48.86
5:49.40
5:54.39
5:41.98

11:23.31
11:29.57
11:36.82
11:38.44
11:42.81
11:34.64
11:36.54
11:50.96
11:41.92
11:38.01
11:41.55
11:49.97
11:41.12
11:36.60
11:39.15
11:47.13
11:43.96
11:48.99
11:49.48
11:42.62
12:04.50
11:49.23
11:44.65
11:45.39
11:43.60
11:41.76
11:55.35
11:46.85
11:47.67
11:57.26
11:45.86
12:03.96
11:49.52
12:01.90
12:10.69
11:56.04
11:56.71
11:55.74
11:53.46
11:46.52
11:51.27
11:53.71
11:43.10
11:58.12
11:57.05
11:55.26
12:00.26
11:58.74
12:04.78
12:04.08
12:00.15
12:13.76
11:58.71

17:46.00
17:47.56
17:49.79
17:50.72
17:53.90
17:54.91
17:55.62
17:56.16
17:57.82
17:58.10
17:58.80
17:59.35
17:59.97
18:01.46
18:01.93
18:02.85
18:03.34
18:03.57
18:04.54
18:07.15
18:07.71
18:07.77
18:07.99
18:09.25
18:09.51
18:09.57
18:11.84
18:12.14
18:15.07
18:15.30
18:15.64
18:15.84
18:16.23
18:17.20
18:17.32
18:18.07
18:18.81
18:18.85
18:18.95
18:19.76
18:20.64
18:20.77
18:20.98
18:21.19
18:22.68
18:24.41
18:24.46
18:25.54
18:26.50
18:27.56
18:28.58
18:30.39
18:30.99

17:46.00
17:47.56
17:49.79
17:50.72
17:53.90
17:54.91
17:55.62
17:56.16
17:57.82
17:58.10
17:58.80
17:59.35
17:59.97
18:01.46
18:01.93
18:02.85
18:03.34
18:03.57
18:04.54
18:07.15
18:07.71
18:07.77
18:07.99
18:09.25
18:09.51
18:09.57
18:11.84
18:12.14
18:15.07
18:15.30
18:15.64
18:15.84
18:16.23
18:17.20
18:17.32
18:18.07
18:18.81
18:18.85
18:18.95
18:19.76
18:20.64
18:20.77
18:20.98
18:21.19
18:22.68
18:24.41
18:24.46
18:25.54
18:26.50
18:27.56
18:28.58
18:30.39
18:30.99

5:43/M
5:44/M
5:44/M
5:45/M
5:46/M
5:46/M
5:46/M
5:46/M
5:47/M
5:47/M
5:47/M
5:47/M
5:48/M
5:48/M
5:48/M
5:49/M
5:49/M
5:49/M
5:49/M
5:50/M
5:50/M
5:50/M
5:50/M
5:51/M
5:51/M
5:51/M
5:51/M
5:52/M
5:52/M
5:53/M
5:53/M
5:53/M
5:53/M
5:53/M
5:53/M
5:53/M
5:54/M
5:54/M
5:54/M
5:54/M
5:54/M
5:54/M
5:54/M
5:54/M
5:55/M
5:55/M
5:55/M
5:56/M
5:56/M
5:56/M
5:57/M
5:57/M
5:58/M

10
11
10
12

10

12
10

10
11
12

12
10
12
11
11
11
11
10
12

10
11
11
11
11
12
10
11
11
11
12
10
10
11
12
10
12
12
11
11
11
10
10
12

10
10
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76 71 1978
77 72 1951
78 73 1887
79 74 2147
80 75 1795
81 76 1259
82 77 1103
83 78 1830
84 79 2436
85 (>7) 1950
86 80 1255
87 81 2346
88 82 1991
89 83 1770
90 84 1995
91 85 2327
92 86 2433
93 87 2087
94 88 2014
95 89 1447
96 (>7) 1960
97 90 2315
98 91 1886
99 92 1301
100 93 1432
O'All Place Score Bib No
101 94 2111
102 95 1311
103 96 1890
104 97 2163
105 98 2251
106 (<5) 1448
107 99 1278
108 (>7) 1497
109 100 2162
110 101 2118
111 102 2213
112 103 1397
113 104 2142
114 105 2174
115 106 1434
116 107 1125
117 108 2379
118 109 2110
119 110 2018
120 111 2199
121 112 1801
122 113 2340
123 114 2112
124 115 1435
125 116 1265
126 117 2290
127 118 1663

Joseph Cope
Joseph O'Brien
Garrett Buckles
Pharoah Hooks
Johann Martinez
Dillon Khera
Juan Luevano
Mark Johanson
Alex Luna

Ethan Murray
Bunker Harris
Paul Earthman
Nathan Staiger
Ethan Ndungu
Silas Wilson
Timothy Verkleir
Brady Kemp
Justin Goodlin
Nathan Langham
William Wegener
Ethan Smith
Gabriel Clinton
Jack Brunette
Jacob Baumgartner
Hayden Gaunt
Name

Will Carlisle

Luke Hall

Jacob Clark
Kevin Maclas
Preston Landman
Caleb Griffin
Candence Sridham
Aaron Buemi
Mikiyas Kebede
Sam Erb
Aristotelis Tishlias
Jose Hernandez
Evan Gray
Malachi Butler
Stephen Grimm
Liam Frith
Jayden Helm
Landon Bryom
Luke Teson
Julian Maxwell
Anderson Bonilla
Tyler Sturdivan
Landon Cook
James Hart
Srivanth Rudrangi
Victor Piedra
Michael Boyle

McKinney

Lucas Lovejoy
Lewisville Marcus
Richardson

Irving MacArthur
Coppell

Anna

Kingwood Park
Wylie High

Lucas Lovejoy
Coppell

St. Dominic Savio Catholic
McKinney

Imagine International
McKinney

Sherman

Wylie High

Plano West

Plano Coram Deo Academy
Dallas Wilson

Lucas Lovejoy
Sherman

Lewisville Marcus
Dallas Highland Park
Dallas Wilson

Team

Prosper

Dallas Highland Park
Lewisville Marcus
Richardson Berkner
Rockwall Heath
Dallas Winston
Crandall

Flower Mound
Richardson Berkner
Prosper

Richardson Pearce
Dallas Skyline
Richardson
Richardson Pearce
Dallas Wilson
Austin Vandegrift
Waxahachie Life
Prosper

Plano Coram Deo Academy
Richardson Pearce
Irving Nimitz
Sherman Texoma Christian
Prosper

Dallas Wilson
Coppell

Royse City

Frisco Wakeland

6:02.38
5:50.26
5:36.86
5:42.29
5:56.22
5:50.32
5:52.90
5:46.63
5:54.34
5:48.14
6:03.48
6:00.79
5:56.74
6:03.58
6:04.15
5:49.26
5:38.14
5:40.08
5:59.47
5:49.65
5:49.95
5:47.38
5:35.15
6:02.73
5:52.89
iM
5:48.55
5:48.29
5:46.20
6:04.40
5:53.82
6:06.68
5:56.86
5:53.32
5:59.03
5:58.39
5:57.34
6:00.34
5:43.72
5:59.47
5:50.06
5:45.83
6:06.84
6:03.48
5:49.76
5:59.17
5:45.08
5:43.03
6:01.94
5:52.49
5:51.19
6:12.86
5:59.12

12:10.07
11:59.56
12:00.79
12:00.72
12:09.59
12:04.31
12:11.40
12:04.05
12:15.71
11:52.79
12:25.29
12:16.36
12:10.83
12:29.77
12:18.25
12:13.57
12:11.81
11:56.36
12:18.40
12:13.44
12:07.52
12:10.16
12:05.60
12:19.03
12:11.25
2M
12:08.00
12:15.02
12:14.11
12:22.73
12:21.39
12:23.07
12:20.38
12:11.66
12:15.29
12:18.94
12:16.12
12:16.97
11:59.32
12:16.05
12:09.47
12:14.96
12:28.24
12:24.22
12:12.17
12:22.34
12:09.36
12:14.31
12:19.93
12:16.30
12:08.22
12:42.12
12:29.03

18:31.32
18:31.57
18:31.98
18:32.09
18:32.47
18:32.60
18:32.80
18:34.24
18:34.70
18:37.91
18:38.34
18:39.49
18:39.51
18:39.99
18:42.16
18:42.39
18:42.79
18:43.38
18:43.70
18:44.25
18:44.92
18:45.27
18:45.47
18:45.64
18:45.69
Finish
18:46.26
18:47.13
18:47.87
18:48.61
18:51.27
18:51.31
18:51.68
18:52.00
18:52.39
18:52.64
18:53.07
18:53.51
18:53.67
18:53.83
18:54.39
18:54.50
18:55.45
18:56.40
18:58.19
18:58.29
18:58.70
18:59.00
19:00.01
19:00.21
19:00.27
19:01.63
19:01.90

18:31.32
18:31.57
18:31.98
18:32.09
18:32.47
18:32.60
18:32.80
18:34.24
18:34.70
18:37.91
18:38.34
18:39.49
18:39.51
18:39.99
18:42.16
18:42.39
18:42.79
18:43.38
18:43.70
18:44.25
18:44.92
18:45.27
18:45.47
18:45.64
18:45.69
Time
18:46.26
18:47.13
18:47.87
18:48.61
18:51.27
18:51.31
18:51.68
18:52.00
18:52.39
18:52.64
18:53.07
18:53.51
18:53.67
18:53.83
18:54.39
18:54.50
18:55.45
18:56.40
18:58.19
18:58.29
18:58.70
18:59.00
19:00.01
19:00.21
19:00.27
19:01.63
19:01.90

5:58/M
5:58/M
5:58/M
5:58/M
5:58/M
5:58/M
5:58/M
5:59/M
5:59/M
6:00/M
6:00/M
6:00/M
6:00/M
6:00/M
6:01/M
6:01/M
6:01/M
6:02/M
6:02/M
6:02/M
6:02/M
6:02/M
6:02/M
6:02/M
6:02/M
Pace
6:03/M
6:03/M
6:03/M
6:03/M
6:04/M
6:04/M
6:04/M
6:04/M
6:04/M
6:05/M
6:05/M
6:05/M
6:05/M
6:05/M
6:05/M
6:05/M
6:05/M
6:06/M
6:06/M
6:06/M
6:07/M
6:07/M
6:07/M
6:07/M
6:07/M
6:07/M
6:08/M

10
12
11
10
10
11
11
12
10
11
11
12

11
12

11
12
12
11
12
12

12
Year _
12

12
11
10
12
11
10
11
12
12
11
11

10

11
10
12
10

12
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128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180

119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
(<5)
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
(<5)
135
(<5)
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
(<5)
148
149
150
(>7)
(<5)
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
(>7)
158
159
160
161
(<5)
162
163

2373
2421
2418
1717
2344
1565
2241
1567
1371
1169
2204
2381
2328
2033
2227
2115
2374
1344
1676
1589
1197
1894
1144
1683
2440
1327
2285
2094
2034
2032
1877
2178
1600
2401
1881
2049
1943
4746
1838
2028
1485
1576
2013
2176
1437
2182
1277
1118
1981
2287
1710
2406
1478

Andrew Davis
Landon Cooper
Mouad Balla
Logan Fivash
Justin Below
Hayden Boley
Reese Ahrens
Siddharth Eleswarpu
James McKinney
Buddy Pound
Noah Roemer
Tristan Josey
Calen Woody
Damieyan Osorio
Jacob Hopkins
Brendan Donnelly
Joel Elizalde

Joe Avalos

Rajas Ketkar
Rohan Jannu
Zachary Sweet
Jack Contreras
Lukas Vega
Jackson Nodes
Thorne Owen
Josh Rubin

Wade Hill

Jeffrey Lin

Bipul Padhy
Nathan Nguyen
Aaditt Rishi
Jonas Dalton
Sanith Balreddygari
Benjamin Geer
Gautam Vennapu
Aiden Cash

Colin Milliken
Diego Zamudio
Blake Cohorn
Dash Harvey
Francisco Leal

Sri Parchuri
Aidan Hsiao
Sebastian Carrasco
Turner Johnson
Mark Dreyer
Charlie Sexton
Josh Andre
Nicholas Elsworth
Nash Jones
Jacob Nance
Luke Lamont
Jacob Donohue

Waxahachie Life
Wylie High

Wylie High
Garland Sachse
St. Dominic Savio Catholic
Frisco Centennial
Rockwall Heath
Frisco Centennial
Dallas Jesuit
Burleson High
Richardson Pearce
Waxahachie Life
Sherman

Plano East
Rockwall

Prosper
Waxahachie Life
Dallas Jefferson
Frisco Wakeland
Frisco Emerson
Carrollton Smith
Lewisville Marcus
Austin Vandegrift
Frisco Wakeland
Wylie High

Dallas Highland Park
Royse City

Plano West

Plano East

Plano East
Lebanon Trail High School

Richardson Pearce

Frisco Independence High School

Wylie East

Lebanon Trail High School
Plano Senior HS

Lucas Lovejoy

Carrollton Ranchview
Lake Highlands

Plano East

Denton High

Frisco Centennial

Plano Coram Deo Academy
Richardson Pearce

Dallas Wilson

Richardson Pearce
Crandall

Austin Vandegrift
McKinney

Royse City

Garland

Wylie East

Denton High

6:06.14
6:04.84
5:56.32
5:52.54
6:02.03
5:56.06
5:45.91
5:58.27
5:41.89
5:47.10
6:02.40
6:10.37
5:59.98
6:05.19
5:57.20
6:05.98
6:04.29
6:09.34
5:57.68
5:45.73
5:56.67
5:54.60
6:04.48
6:09.54
6:04.51
6:02.21
5:53.48
6:04.84
6:03.62
6:02.31
6:01.68
5:59.05
5:54.49
5:40.34
6:04.89
5:50.59
6:12.48
6:16.80
6:11.24
6:02.72
5:52.60
5:59.52
6:14.50
6:02.40
5:49.34
6:13.01
6:17.85
6:00.38
6:05.46
5:50.45
5:57.43
6:24.15
6:24.71

12:36.60
12:32.88
12:25.15
12:21.36
12:21.72
12:23.75
12:09.79
12:24.40
12:17.37
12:16.33
12:30.01
12:35.31
12:30.98
12:31.40
12:21.76
12:38.08
12:27.18
12:38.11
12:32.60
12:26.23
12:30.36
12:34.97
12:23.91
12:39.58
12:31.67
12:23.67
12:25.85
12:29.24
12:32.21
12:32.25
12:30.57
12:22.00
12:31.64
12:32.12
12:49.15
12:36.12
12:52.79
12:53.94
12:43.08
12:39.66
12:35.53
12:36.40
12:46.52
12:47.63
12:25.99
12:49.63
12:56.63
12:34.48
12:41.35
12:27.31
12:40.77
13:02.80
13:03.23

19:02.68
19:03.49
19:03.89
19:04.01
19:05.37
19:06.17
19:07.01
19:07.48
19:07.83
19:08.18
19:08.54
19:09.18
19:10.50
19:10.70
19:12.44
19:14.09
19:15.37
19:16.50
19:17.26
19:17.53
19:17.59
19:17.65
19:18.08
19:18.18
19:19.02
19:19.04
19:19.85
19:19.96
19:20.87
19:23.45
19:23.48
19:24.21
19:24.54
19:26.58
19:27.63
19:28.46
19:29.14
19:29.49
19:29.53
19:29.69
19:31.01
19:31.69
19:32.84
19:33.01
19:34.14
19:34.44
19:35.43
19:35.50
19:36.03
19:38.12
19:38.85
19:39.02
19:39.18

19:02.68
19:03.49
19:03.89
19:04.01
19:05.37
19:06.17
19:07.01
19:07.48
19:07.83
19:08.18
19:08.54
19:09.18
19:10.50
19:10.70
19:12.44
19:14.09
19:15.37
19:16.50
19:17.26
19:17.53
19:17.59
19:17.65
19:18.08
19:18.18
19:19.02
19:19.04
19:19.85
19:19.96
19:20.87
19:23.45
19:23.48
19:24.21
19:24.54
19:26.58
19:27.63
19:28.46
19:29.14
19:29.49
19:29.53
19:29.69
19:31.01
19:31.69
19:32.84
19:33.01
19:34.14
19:34.44
19:35.43
19:35.50
19:36.03
19:38.12
19:38.85
19:39.02
19:39.18

6:08/M
6:08/M
6:08/M
6:08/M
6:09/M
6:09/M
6:09/M
6:09/M
6:09/M
6:10/M
6:10/M
6:10/M
6:10/M
6:10/M
6:11/M
6:11/M
6:12/M
6:12/M
6:12/M
6:13/M
6:13/M
6:13/M
6:13/M
6:13/M
6:13/M
6:13/M
6:13/M
6:13/M
6:14/M
6:14/M
6:14/M
6:15/M
6:15/M
6:15/M
6:16/M
6:16/M
6:16/M
6:16/M
6:16/M
6:16/M
6:17/M
6:17/M
6:18/M
6:18/M
6:18/M
6:18/M
6:18/M
6:18/M
6:19/M
6:19/M
6:19/M
6:19/M
6:20/M

10

10
12
11
11
12
11
12
10
11
11
12
11
12
11

11
12

12
12
10
12

12
10
12
10
10

12
12
12
10
11
12
12
10
10
11
10
12
11
12

12
10
10
10
11


dador92
Highlight


181 164
182 165
183 166
184 >7)
185 167
186 168
187 169
188 170
189 171
190 172
191 173
192 174
193 175
194 176
195 177
196 178
197 179
198 180
199 181
200 (<5)
O'All Place Score
201 182
202 183
203 (<5)
204 184
205 185
206 186
207 187
208 188
209 189
210 190
211 191
212 192
213 193
214 194
215 (<5)
216 (<5)
217 195
218 (>7)
219 196
220 (<5)
221 197
222 198
223 199
224 200
225 201
226 202
227 (<5)
228 (<5)
229 203
230 (<5)
231 204
232 205

2279
2249
1731
1508
2280
1279
1107
2017
1455
2345
1296
1104
1176
2289
2402
1802
1462
2161
1280
1382
Bib No
1491
2026
1335
1445
2059
2337
2347
1839
1486
1195
1166
1151
2040
1461
1621
1624
1842
2441
1099
1634
2054
2257
1879
1294
2106
1858
1605
1615
1673
1350
1793
1146

Harrison Carter
Ross Hughes
Jacob Wyatt
Zachary Maier
Brenden Davidson
Sebastian Valdez
Matthew Rodriguez
Joe Teson

Sean Hively

Ryan Dobbelaere
Declan Graham
Caleb McEneany
Connor Youngblood
Jp Payne

Aiden Grasso
Matthew Chapman
Braydon Smith
Jonathan Belay
Reyce Whitley
Ellis Meyer

Name

Dejaun Woodson
Spencer Gryglas
Edgar Bernal

Evan Segura

Luke Huffenberger
Gunner Largent
Jake Espinoza
Jayden Culpepper
Henry Lesley
Jesse Perez

Ethan Martinez
Christian Masters
Preston Swanner
Zeus Perez

Brady Kaiser

Cade Krug

Brady Harrison
Jaxon Pitts

Jaxson Denton
James Wrobel
Trent Gregorash
Tanner Reynolds
Rahul Singh

Pierce Davis
Patrick Thomas
Sam Shaw

Josh Eapen

Eric Corona
Thomas Hill

Angel Reyes Aragon
Julian Guzman Ardila
Charlie Young

Royse City

Rockwall Heath

Garland Sachse

Flower Mound

Royse City

Crandall

Anna

Plano Coram Deo Academy
Denison

St. Dominic Savio Catholic
Dallas Episcopal

Anna

Burleson High

Royse City

Wylie East

Irving Nimitz

Denison

Richardson Berkner
Crandall

Dallas Lakehill Prep
Team

Denton High

Plano East

Dallas Hillcrest

Dallas Wilson

Plano Senior HS

Sherman Texoma Christian
St. Dominic Savio Catholic
Lake Highlands

Denton High

Carrollton Smith
Burleson High

Boyd

Plano East

Denison

Frisco Liberty

Frisco Liberty

Lake Highlands

Wylie High

Anna

Frisco Memorial

Plano Senior HS

Rockwall Heath

Lebanon Trail High School
Dallas Episcopal

Plano West

Lake Highlands

Frisco Independence High School

Frisco Liberty
Frisco Wakeland
Dallas Jefferson
Irving MacArthur
Austin Vandegrift

6:13.18
6:01.10
6:04.49
6:15.50
6:15.31
6:22.73
6:12.75
6:25.83
6:11.25
6:17.94
6:22.84
6:10.55
5:56.58
6:10.40
6:16.31
6:19.18
6:09.46
6:29.04
6:23.99
6:09.44
im
6:08.33
6:01.73
5:44.98
6:15.29
6:08.50
5:43.47
6:18.93
6:03.33
6:24.84
6:00.62
6:09.68
6:20.60
6:26.76
6:22.38
6:14.31
6:14.83
6:31.21
6:03.63
6:24.87
5:59.56
6:02.85
5:47.78
6:07.41
6:17.21
6:09.16
6:11.14
6:23.97
6:27.00
6:20.48
6:09.30
6:12.91
6:22.26

12:55.22
12:42.78
12:38.83
12:49.37
12:54.19
13:00.76
12:53.44
12:51.79
12:48.32
12:58.38
13:00.22
12:56.29
12:42.23
12:51.16
12:57.63
13:01.90
12:46.13
13:20.20
12:56.88
13:03.62
2M
12:51.31
12:50.34
12:28.13
12:55.62
12:53.41
12:31.00
13:01.36
12:50.89
13:08.69
12:50.77
13:00.34
13:04.22
13:12.06
12:51.95
13:01.24
13:03.90
13:07.49
12:48.47
13:08.62
12:57.12
12:48.03
12:22.09
13:01.19
13:02.38
12:51.20
12:56.49
13:01.91
13:11.48
13:03.60
13:01.71
13:10.23
13:14.54

19:39.27
19:39.56
19:39.70
19:39.76
19:40.19
19:40.43
19:40.53
19:41.26
19:41.74
19:43.23
19:44.25
19:44.40
19:45.73
19:45.82
19:46.79
19:47.29
19:47.34
19:48.96
19:49.26
19:49.75
Einish
19:51.22
19:51.43
19:51.82
19:53.42
19:53.86
19:54.47
19:55.17
19:55.42
19:55.50
19:56.08
19:57.94
19:58.03
19:58.08
20:00.77
20:00.97
20:01.03
20:01.23
20:02.16
20:02.54
20:03.84
20:04.37
20:04.80
20:04.85
20:05.53
20:05.57
20:06.79
20:07.87
20:07.90
20:09.57
20:10.47
20:11.34
20:12.03

19:39.27
19:39.56
19:39.70
19:39.76
19:40.19
19:40.43
19:40.53
19:41.26
19:41.74
19:43.23
19:44.25
19:44.40
19:45.73
19:45.82
19:46.79
19:47.29
19:47.34
19:48.96
19:49.26
19:49.75
Time
19:51.22
19:51.43
19:51.82
19:53.42
19:53.86
19:54.47
19:55.17
19:55.42
19:55.50
19:56.08
19:57.94
19:58.03
19:58.08
20:00.77
20:00.97
20:01.03
20:01.23
20:02.16
20:02.54
20:03.84
20:04.37
20:04.80
20:04.85
20:05.53
20:05.57
20:06.79
20:07.87
20:07.90
20:09.57
20:10.47
20:11.34
20:12.03

6:20/M
6:20/M
6:20/M
6:20/M
6:20/M
6:20/M
6:20/M
6:20/M
6:20/M
6:21/M
6:21/M
6:21/M
6:22/M
6:22/M
6:22/M
6:22/M
6:22/M
6:23/M
6:23/M
6:23/M
Pace
6:23/M
6:23/M
6:24/M
6:24/M
6:24/M
6:24/M
6:25/M
6:25/M
6:25/M
6:25/M
6:26/M
6:26/M
6:26/M
6:26/M
6:27/M
6:27/M
6:27/M
6:27/M
6:27/M
6:27/M
6:28/M
6:28/M
6:28/M
6:28/M
6:28/M
6:28/M
6:29/M
6:29/M
6:29/M
6:30/M
6:30/M
6:30/M

11
12
10
12

12
10
12
12
11
10

12
10
12
10

12
12
Year _
12
10
12
11
10
12
11

12
10
12
12
11
11
11
10
11
11
10
11
12
10

11

12

10

12
10



233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285

206
207
208
209
210
(>7)
211
212
(<5)
213
214
(<5)
215
216
(<5)
217
218
219
(>7)
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
(>7)
235
236
(>7)
237
238
239
240
241
(<5)
242
243
(>7)
(<5)
244
245
246
247
248

1563
2066
1171
1430
1840
1142
1525
1408
1631
2152
1804
1374
2077
1990
1715
1725
1584
2388
1134
1980
1454
1163
2355
1575
2317
1108
2342
2339
1150
1875
1670
1405
1797
2261
2180
1566
1728
1580
1165
2252
2146
2154
1853
1592
1399
1153
1982
1713
1687
1453
1721
1490
2170

James Bergman
Ryan McDonald
Matthew Rudd
Christian Dowling
Henry Fox

Isaac Swoyer
Trevor Celaya
Kevin Vega
Neville Sukheswalla
Henry Pavelek
Andres Mares
Jacob Ovenshire
Erek Smith
Carson Staiger
Edgar Trejo

Israel Mejai
Rome Watkins
Isaac Weiss

Jack Peterson
Jordan Durst
Carter Hayes
Mason Hudak
Robby Teal

Elliot Orellana
Adrian Gomez
Dylan Sharkey
Chase Whitsen
Noah Reed
Tatum Kling

Om Patel
Labianca Hayden
Arturo Torres
Valente Salas
Keaton Steen
Miguel De Lira Gomez
Shashwath Easwar
Jack Rose

Rohan Sharma
Evan Lutz

Aiden Lutes
Grady Hendrix
Nathan Rodriguez
Grey Phillips

Luis Perez

Cesar Mauricio
Jacob Splawn
Hunter Fleming
Fernando Santillan
Ethan Sickler
Nicholas Harris-Murphy
Joey Kelly

Tobin Smith
Deeya Zackaria

Frisco Centennial
Plano Senior HS
Burleson High
Dallas Wilson
Lake Highlands
Austin Vandegrift
Forney

Dallas Skyline
Frisco Memorial
Richardson

Irving Nimitz
Dallas Jesuit
Plano Senior HS
McKinney
Garland

Garland Sachse
Frisco Centennial
Waxahachie Life
Austin Vandegrift
McKinney
Denison

Burleson High

St. Dominic Savio Catholic
Frisco Centennial
Sherman

Anna

Sherman Texoma Christian
Sherman Texoma Christian
Boyd

Lebanon Trail High School
Frisco Wakeland
Dallas Skyline
Irving MacArthur
Rockwall Heath
Richardson Pearce
Frisco Centennial
Garland Sachse
Frisco Centennial
Burleson High
Rockwall Heath
Richardson
Richardson

Lake Highlands
Frisco Emerson
Dallas Skyline
Boyd

McKinney
Garland

Frisco Wakeland
Denison

Garland Sachse
Denton High
Richardson Berkner

6:10.95
5:51.30
6:11.86
6:21.87
6:23.52
6:30.63
6:09.75
6:18.82
6:22.35
6:32.25
6:31.51
5:47.69
5:41.55
6:24.02
5:57.66
6:08.17
6:17.16
6:02.03
6:19.63
6:19.04
6:12.12
6:24.13
6:19.63
6:14.50
6:31.65
6:19.43
6:18.78
6:15.44
6:21.28
6:22.04
6:26.29
6:13.59
6:22.27
6:09.06
6:13.87
6:10.92
6:40.05
6:17.75
6:30.25
6:08.61
6:14.63
6:35.98
6:11.65
6:15.62
6:18.35
6:20.85
6:19.53
6:01.33
6:18.24
6:23.92
6:12.37
5:56.71
6:20.67

12:49.75
12:48.53
13:03.09
13:14.26
13:09.96
13:18.10
13:00.95
13:07.38
13:13.09
13:21.59
13:28.97
12:47.51
12:49.01
13:19.31
13:01.37
13:02.40
13:19.47
12:49.29
13:17.27
13:08.01
13:18.93
13:25.61
13:09.86
13:09.51
13:33.98
13:10.36
13:23.92
13:18.74
13:20.87
13:20.23
13:35.05
13:20.94
13:21.41
13:08.95
13:09.37
13:15.24
13:41.23
13:21.33
13:34.77
13:16.30
13:13.46
13:36.50
13:17.79
13:13.53
13:24.88
13:20.95
13:17.98
13:19.41
13:24.78
13:33.98
13:16.91
13:02.72
13:38.88

20:12.66
20:13.35
20:13.58
20:14.23
20:14.34
20:14.42
20:15.20
20:15.77
20:16.92
20:17.07
20:17.91
20:18.49
20:19.14
20:20.92
20:22.69
20:22.72
20:23.98
20:24.51
20:27.46
20:28.01
20:28.82
20:30.78
20:32.20
20:33.04
20:33.76
20:34.49
20:35.29
20:35.49
20:35.99
20:36.69
20:37.30
20:38.10
20:39.02
20:39.07
20:39.98
20:40.26
20:41.79
20:41.99
20:42.76
20:44.09
20:44.86
20:45.18
20:47.42
20:47.54
20:51.94
20:54.31
20:54.87
20:54.92
20:57.74
20:58.15
20:59.48
21:00.83
21:01.46

20:12.66
20:13.35
20:13.58
20:14.23
20:14.34
20:14.42
20:15.20
20:15.77
20:16.92
20:17.07
20:17.91
20:18.49
20:19.14
20:20.92
20:22.69
20:22.72
20:23.98
20:24.51
20:27.46
20:28.01
20:28.82
20:30.78
20:32.20
20:33.04
20:33.76
20:34.49
20:35.29
20:35.49
20:35.99
20:36.69
20:37.30
20:38.10
20:39.02
20:39.07
20:39.98
20:40.26
20:41.79
20:41.99
20:42.76
20:44.09
20:44.86
20:45.18
20:47.42
20:47.54
20:51.94
20:54.31
20:54.87
20:54.92
20:57.74
20:58.15
20:59.48
21:00.83
21:01.46

6:30/M
6:31/M
6:31/M
6:31/M
6:31/M
6:31/M
6:31/M
6:31/M
6:32/M
6:32/M
6:32/M
6:32/M
6:32/M
6:33/M
6:34/M
6:34/M
6:34/M
6:34/M
6:35/M
6:35/M
6:36/M
6:36/M
6:37/M
6:37/M
6:37/M
6:37/M
6:38/M
6:38/M
6:38/M
6:38/M
6:38/M
6:39/M
6:39/M
6:39/M
6:39/M
6:39/M
6:40/M
6:40/M
6:40/M
6:40/M
6:41/M
6:41/M
6:42/M
6:42/M
6:43/M
6:44/M
6:44/M
6:44/M
6:45/M
6:45/M
6:45/M
6:46/M
6:46/M

11
12
12
10

11
10
12
10
11
11
12
10

11
10
12
12

12
11
12
12
12
11
10
11

11

12
11
11
10
12
12
10
12
11

12
11
11
10
11
10
11
11
11
11
12
11
11



286 249
287 (<5)
288 250
289 251
290 252
291 253
292 (< 5)
293 254
294 255
295 256
296 257
297 258
298 259
299 (<5)
300 (<5)
O'All Place Score
301 (>7)
302 260
303 >7)
304 261
305 (<5)
306 (>7)
307 262
308 (<5)
309 263
310 264
311 265
312 (<5)
313 266
314 (>7)
315 (< 5)
316 (<5)
317 267
318 268
319 (>7)
320 269
321 270
322 (<5)
323 271
324 272
325 (>7)
326 273
327 274
328 (<5)
329 (< 5)
330 275
331 276
332 (< 5)
333 277
334 278
335 (<5)
336 279
337 (>7)

1404
1188
2075
2236
1767
4749
1340
2320
1481
1872
2145
1807
2015
1707
1180
Bib No
2011
1769
2259
1803
1290
1570
1843
1343
1300
2216
1799
1385
1796
1841
1599
1612
1191
1727
2143
1295
2321
1591
1483
1771
2010
1189
1805
1383
1449
1297
1806
1595
1149
1766
1381
1193
1482

Geovani Reyes

Alan Zevallos
Spencer Ruml

Caleb Shibley

Dante Creary
Matthew Langham
Alejandro Moctezuma
Brandon Mendoza-Moreno
Jacob Gomez
Corbin Lyle
Emmanuel Gutierrez
Bryan Sosa

Ethan Markwell
Disidor Millan

Hugh Cherry Bowleg
Name

Kaden Ellis-Smith
Eric Hoang

lan Schiefer

Pedro Diaz

John Pool

Alex Jorgenson

Jack Hollis

Hugo Vargas
Wheeler Wood
Thomas Alford
Matthew Valdes
Ethan Westerberg
Bryan Recinos

Blake Harris

Sarvesh Parthasarthy
Noah Lokey

Divine lkpo

Roman Rabel

Joel Gray

Dagen Geier

Jay Moreno

Joaquin Moralez
Nicholas Hogan
Ethan Self

Austin Clark

Juan (andres) Gonzales
Harrison Nguyen
Drew Perry
Christian Gutierrez
Rohit Gundluru
Isaiah Salamanca
Shaurya Jain
Camden Kling

Caleb Candela
Jason Dickerson

An Nguyen

Dawson Hainley

Dallas Skyline

Carrollton Ranchview
Plano Senior HS

Rockwall

Imagine International
Plano Coram Deo Academy
Dallas Hillcrest

Sherman

Denton High

Lebanon Trail High School
Richardson

Irving Nimitz

Plano Coram Deo Academy
Garland

Carrollton Ranchview
Team

Plano Coram Deo Academy
Imagine International
Rockwall Heath

Irving Nimitz

Dallas Cambridge

Frisco Centennial

Lake Highlands

Dallas Hillcrest

Dallas Episcopal

Rockwall

Irving MacArthur

Dallas Lakehill Prep

Irving MacArthur

Lake Highlands

Frisco Heritage

Frisco Independence High School

Carrollton Smith
Garland Sachse
Richardson

Dallas Episcopal
Sherman

Frisco Emerson
Denton High

Imagine International
Plano Coram Deo Academy
Carrollton Smith
Irving Nimitz

Dallas Lakehill Prep
Dallas Winston
Dallas Episcopal
Irving Nimitz

Frisco Heritage

Boyd

Imagine International
Dallas Lakehill Prep
Carrollton Smith
Denton High

6:34.72
6:24.25
6:06.08
6:30.24
6:26.09
6:28.92
6:07.74
6:09.28
6:37.23
6:38.03
6:36.31
6:41.43
6:47.14
5:58.03
6:25.76
iM
6:30.81
6:49.59
6:19.36
6:52.23
6:40.68
6:18.44
6:36.04
6:32.88
6:31.41
6:32.41
6:35.63
6:33.23
6:37.34
6:36.79
6:42.18
6:43.95
6:36.93
6:28.65
6:50.66
6:24.45
5:59.01
6:37.81
7:02.51
6:54.06
6:50.14
6:44.53
6:45.45
6:41.64
6:38.15
6:47.03
6:54.27
7:01.27
7:12.25
6:55.74
7:21.32
7:22.18
7:22.44

13:45.06
13:27.32
13:10.46
13:39.10
13:37.32
13:38.26
13:24.58
13:23.70
13:55.62
13:50.55
13:46.92
14:04.30
14:13.80
13:21.10
13:46.50
2M
13:48.37
14:13.27
13:51.13
14:09.12
14:16.88
13:44.74
14:02.24
13:56.50
13:49.73
13:49.14
14:03.31
13:54.83
14:03.58
14:05.04
14:18.97
14:17.45
14:25.82
13:57.29
14:27.73
14:19.82
13:59.71
14:25.03
14:33.83
14:41.00
14:46.96
14:26.08
14:44.64
14:35.16
14:38.33
14:44.56
15:11.00
14:55.99
15:12.43
15:12.03
15:46.13
16:03.91
15:49.05

21:01.59
21:01.95
21:02.32
21:03.98
21:04.82
21:06.41
21:07.27
21:12.69
21:16.20
21:20.44
21:22.27
21:22.77
21:23.35
21:25.52
21:25.69
Einish
21:30.53
21:32.54
21:33.60
21:33.74
21:34.07
21:35.53
21:36.75
21:39.71
21:39.95
21:41.10
21:42.31
21:44.20
21:50.30
22:04.40
22:07.44
22:10.85
22:16.66
22:17.78
22:19.52
22:29.01
22:32.36
22:35.79
22:36.39
22:39.46
22:43.02
22:47.69
22:48.56
22:50.52
22:54.42
22:59.21
23:10.18
23:13.12
23:22.45
24:03.22
24:23.95
24:44.86
24:47.57

21:01.59
21:01.95
21:02.32
21:03.98
21:04.82
21:06.41
21:07.27
21:12.69
21:16.20
21:20.44
21:22.27
21:22.77
21:23.35
21:25.52
21:25.69
Time
21:30.53
21:32.54
21:33.60
21:33.74
21:34.07
21:35.53
21:36.75
21:39.71
21:39.95
21:41.10
21:42.31
21:44.20
21:50.30
22:04.40
22:07.44
22:10.85
22:16.66
22:17.78
22:19.52
22:29.01
22:32.36
22:35.79
22:36.39
22:39.46
22:43.02
22:47.69
22:48.56
22:50.52
22:54.42
22:59.21
23:10.18
23:13.12
23:22.45
24:03.22
24:23.95
24:44.86
24:47.57

6:46/M
6:46/M
6:46/M
6:47/M
6:47/M
6:48/M
6:48/M
6:50/M
6:51/M
6:52/M
6:53/M
6:53/M
6:53/M
6:54/M
6:54/M
Pace
6:55/M
6:56/M
6:56/M
6:56/M
6:57/M
6:57/M
6:57/M
6:58/M
6:58/M
6:59/M
6:59/M
7:00/M
7:02/M
7:06/M
7:07/M
7:08/M
7:10/M
7:11/M
7:11/M
7:14/M
7:15/M
7:16/M
7:17/M
7:18/M
7:19/M
7:20/M
7:20/M
7:21/M
7:22/M
7:24/M
7:27/M
7:28/M
7:31/M
7:45/M
7:51/M
7:58/M
7:59/M

Year _
10

11
12
12
12
12
11
11
10
12
11
10
12
10
10
12

12
10
11
11

10
12
10
10

12
10

10

10
10



338 280 1765 Ascher Bouskila Imagine International 7:22.03 15:44.61 24:53.00 24:53.00 8:01/M 12
339 (>7) 2012 Garrett Hoyt Plano Coram Deo Academy 7:55.00 17:32.39 27:18.71 27:18.71 8:47/M 10
340 281 2229 Matthew Manning Rockwall 6:21.41 16:26.03 31:05.51 31:05.51 10:00/M 9



Team - Round Rock

Team Score (places): 70
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2274
2271
2265
2270
2273
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Bib No Name

Judsen Massey
Griffin Marion
Raffael Giesen Linssen
Matthew Makar
Dominic Mashak
Team - Lucas Lovejoy

Team Score (places): 103

1946
1939
1955
1954
1945
1952
1951
1950
1960
1943
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Bib No Name

Tyler Morefield
Tj Koch

Joseph Reid
Jackson Reid
Adam Morefield
Logan Pedersen
Joseph O'Brien
Ethan Murray
Ethan Smith
Colin Milliken
Team - Flower Mound

Team Score (places): 151
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ib No Name

lan Hunter

Alvin Williams
Mason Yates

Joshua Pittner
Parker Shaw

Matthew Choe
Jonah Parker

Aaron Buemi

Zachary Maier

Team - Forney

Team Score (places): 197

Pos Bib No Name
1 1532  Ethan Reed
2 1533 Mason Reed
3 1524 Ryan Armendariz
4 1531 Nathaniel Pineda
5 1535 Benjamin White
6 1525 Trevor Celaya

Team - Kingwood Park

Team Score (places): 274

Carson Brown
Greyson Tedrick
Cameron Barker
Brooks Laughlin
Mark Johanson

Final Team Results - Boys

Varsity Boys

Finish Position - 1

Team Score (times): 1:27:26.93

Year
10
12
10
12
12

O'All Place

8
16
36

Cum Place

4
10
18
34
70

Finish Position - 2

Team Score (times): 1:28:41.17

Year
10
11

9
10
10
12
10
10
11
11

O'All Place

15

17

20

21

30

(54)

(72)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

Ave Time:17:29.39
Time Cum Time Time Back
17:07.83 17:07.83 1:02.14
17:18.11 34:25.94 1:12.42
17:20.59 51:46.53 1:14.90
17:37.55 1:09:24.08 1:31.86
18:02.85 1:27:26.93 1:57.16

Ave Time:17:44.23

Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
15 17:35.68 17:35.68 1:29.99
32 17:39.11 35:14.79 1:33.42
52 17:42.28  52:57.07 1:36.59
73 17:46.00 1:10:43.07 1:40.31
103 17:58.10 1:28:41.17 1:52.41

18:18.07 1:46:59.24 2:12.38
18:31.57  2:05:30.81 2:25.88
18:37.91  2:24:08.72 2:32.22
18:44.92 2:42:53.64 2:39.23
19:29.14  3:02:22.78 3:23.45

Finish Position - 3

Team Score (times): 1:29:30.55

Year
11
11
11
10
10
11
11
10
12

O'All Place

9

22

33

37

50

(51)

(52)
More Than 7
More Than 7

Cum Place
9
31
64
101
151

Finish Position - 4

Team Score (times): 1:30:13.75

Year
12
9
12
11
10
10

O'All Place
11
28
43
47
68
(211)

Cum Place
11
39
82
129
197

Finish Position - 5

Team Score (times): 1:31:23.20

Year
10
11
11
11
11

O'All Place
23
48
62
63
78

Cum Place
23
71
133
196
274

Ave Time:17:54.11

Time Cum Time Time Back
17:23.84 17:23.84 1:18.15
17:47.56 35:11.40 1:41.87
17:59.97 53:11.37 1:54.28
18:03.34 1:11:14.71 1:57.65
18:15.84 1:29:30.55 2:10.15
18:16.23 1:47:46.78 2:10.54
18:17.20 2:06:03.98 2:11.51
18:52.00 2:24:55.98 2:46.31
19:39.76  2:44:35.74 3:34.07

Ave Time:18:02.75

Time Cum Time Time Back
17:27.62 17:27.62 1:21.93
17:56.16 35:23.78 1:50.47
18:09.25 53:33.03 2:03.56
18:12.14  1:11:45.17 2:06.45
18:28.58 1:30:13.75 2:22.89
20:15.20  1:50:28.95 4:09.51

Ave Time:18:16.64

Time Cum Time Time Back
17:49.79 17:49.79 1:44.10
18:15.30  36:05.09 2:09.61
18:21.19 54:26.28 2:15.50
18:22.68 1:12:48.96 2:16.99
18:34.24  1:31:23.20 2:28.55
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Team - Wylie High

Team Score (places): 332
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2414
2432
2436
2433
2421
2418
2440
2441
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Team - Dallas Highland Park

Bib No Name

Remay Abraha
Ethan Jonason
Alex Luna
Brady Kemp
Landon Cooper
Mouad Balla
Thorne Owen

Jaxon Pitts

Team Score (places): 332

1331
1324
1302
1301
1311
1327
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Bib No Name

Andrew Stewart
Mark Philbin
Bennett Blevins
Jacob Baumgartner
Luke Hall
Josh Rubin
Team - Austin Vandegrift

Team Score (places): 334
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1124
1130
1133
1125
1144
1118
1146
1142
1134
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Bib No Name

Jack Ebeier

Alex Killmar

Miles Nutt

Liam Frith

Lukas Vega

Josh Andre

Charlie Young
Isaac Swoyer
Jack Peterson

Team - Plano West

Team Score (places): 336

o
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2084
2098
2108
2087
2094
2106
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Bib No Name

Landon Debbas
Andrew Pollock
Simone Vellani
Justin Goodlin
Jeffrey Lin
Patrick Thomas
Team - Lewisville Marcus

Team Score (places): 356
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Bib No Name

Samuel Bulmer
Blake Lyons
Garrett Buckles
Jack Brunette
Jacob Clark
Jack Contreras

Team - Coppell

Team Score (places): 359
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ib No Name

Team Score (times): 1:31:59.25

Year
11
12
12

9
10
9
11

Team Score (times): 1:32:14.42

Year
10
12
10

9

12

Team Score (times): 1:31:55.47

Year
10

10
12
10
11

Team Score (times): 1:31:56.36

Year
11
9
12
11
12
9

Team Score (times): 1:32:31.90

Year
11
10
12
12
12
12

Team Score (times): 1:32:27.10

Year

O'All Place
18
29
79
86
120
(121)
(140)
More Than 7

O'All Place
27
49
69
92
95
(141)

O'All Place
14
31
44
107
138
(159)
(205)
More Than 7
More Than 7

O'All Place
13
35
58
87
143
(201)

O'All Place
41
55
73
91
96
(137)

O'All Place

Finish Position - 6

Finish Position - 7

Ave Time:18:23.85
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
18 17:40.45 17:40.45 1:34.76
47 17:57.82 35:38.27 1:52.13
126 18:34.70 54:12.97 2:29.01
212 18:42.79 1:12:55.76 2:37.10
332 19:03.49 1:31:59.25 2:57.80
19:03.89 1:51:03.14 2:58.20
19:19.02 2:10:22.16 3:13.33
20:02.16  2:30:24.32 3:56.47

Ave Time:18:26.88

Finish Position - 8

Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
27 17:55.62 17:55.62 1:49.93
76 18:15.64  36:11.26 2:09.95
145 18:30.39  54:41.65 2:24.70
237 18:45.64 1:13:27.29 2:39.95
332 18:47.13 1:32:14.42 2:41.44
19:19.04 1:51:33.46 3:13.35

Ave Time:18:23.09

Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
14 17:34.58 17:34.58 1:28.89
45 17:58.80 35:33.38 1:53.11
89 18:09.51  53:42.89 2:03.82
196 18:54.50 1:12:37.39 2:48.81
334 19:18.08 1:31:55.47 3:12.39
19:35.50 1:51:30.97 3:29.81
20:12.03  2:11:43.00 4:06.34
20:14.42  2:31:57.42 4:08.73
20:27.46  2:52:24.88 4:21.77
Finish Position - 9
Ave Time:18:23.27
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
13 17:31.33 17:31.33 1:25.64
48 18:01.93 35:33.26 1:.56.24
106 18:19.76 53:53.02 2:14.07
193 18:43.38  1:12:36.40 2:37.69
336 19:19.96  1:31:56.36 3:14.27
20:05.57 1:52:01.93 3:59.88
Finish Position - 10
Ave Time:18:30.38
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
41 18:07.77 18:07.77 2:02.08
96 18:18.81 36:26.58 2:13.12
169 18:31.98 54:58.56 2:26.29
260 18:45.47 1:13:44.03 2:39.78
356 18:47.87 1:32:31.90 2:42.18
19:17.65 1:51:49.55 3:11.96
Finish Position - 11
Ave Time:18:29.42
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back



1 1268 Ansh Singhal
2 1267 Rohan Shanbhag
3 1259 Dillon Khera
4 1255  Bunker Harris
5 1265 Srivanth Rudrangi
Team - Wylie East
Team Score (places): 393
Pos Bib No Name
1 2403  Kyler Guinn
2 2400 Alessandro Garcia
3 2412  Keigan Trussell
4 2401 Benjamin Geer
5 2406 Luke Lamont
6 2402 Aiden Grasso
Team - McKinney
Team Score (places): 402
Pos Bib No Name
1 1986 Russell Nelson
2 1978 Joseph Cope
3 1991 Nathan Staiger
4 1995 Silas Wilson
5 1981 Nicholas Elsworth
6 1990 Carson Staiger
7 1980 Jordan Durst
8 1982 Hunter Fleming
Team - Crandall
Team Score (places): 467
Pos Bib No Name
1 1273 Caden Floyd
2 1272 Walker Cox
3 1278 Candence Sridham
4 1277 Charlie Sexton
5 1279 Sebastian Valdez
6 1280 Reyce Whitley
Team - Waxahachie Life
Team Score (places): 468
Pos Bib No Name
1 2378 John Hawkins
2 2385 Roberto Rodriguez
3 2379 Jayden Helm
4 2373  Andrew Davis
5 2381 Tristan Josey
6 2374  Joel Elizalde
7 2388 Isaac Weiss
Team - St. Dominic Savio Catholic
Team Score (places): 482
Pos Bib No Name
1 2351 Jackson Hope
2 2343  Mitch Archer
3 2346  Paul Earthman
4 2344  Justin Below
5 2345 Ryan Dobbelaere
6 2347 Jake Espinoza

12
10
11

26
61
76
80
116

26
87
163
243
359

Finish Position - 12

Team Score (times): 1:32:35.15

Year
12
12
10
12
11
10

O'All Place
7
34
42
148
162
(177)

Cum Place
7
41
83
231
393

Finish Position - 13

Team Score (times): 1:32:37.02

Year
10
9
12
11
10
9
12
11

O'All Place

5

71

82

84
160
(216)
(220)

More Than 7

Cum Place
5
76
158
242
402

Finish Position - 14

Team Score (times): 1:33:17.76

Year
10
11
11

9
12
12

O'All Place

3
39
99
158
168
(181)

17:54.91 17:54.91 1:49.22
18:20.98  36:15.89 2:15.29
18:32.60  54:48.49 2:26.91
18:38.34  1:13:26.83 2:32.65
19:00.27 1:32:27.10 2:54.58
Ave Time:18:31.03
Time CumTime Time Back
17:20.10 17:20.10 1:14.41
18:01.46  35:21.56 1:55.77
18:07.99  53:29.55 2:02.30
19:26.58  1:12:56.13 3:20.89
19:39.02 1:32:35.15 3:33.33
19:46.79 1:52:21.94 3:41.10

Ave Time:18:31.40

Time Cum Time Time Back
17:08.00 17:08.00 1:02.31
18:31.32 35:39.32 2:25.63
18:39.51 54:18.83 2:33.82
18:42.16  1:13:00.99 2:36.47
19:36.03  1:32:37.02 3:30.34
20:20.92  1:52:57.94 4:15.23
20:28.01  2:13:25.95 4:22.32
20:54.87  2:34:20.82 4:49.18

Ave Time:18:39.55

Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
3 17:03.07 17:03.07 0:57.38
42 18:07.15  35:10.22 2:01.46
141 18:51.68  54:01.90 2:45.99
299 19:35.43  1:13:37.33 3:29.74
467 19:40.43 1:33:17.76 3:34.74
19:49.26  1:53:07.02 3:43.57

Finish Position - 15

Team Score (times): 1:33:45.27

Year
11
10
10
10
11
9
12

O'All Place

53
59
108
119
129
(134)
(219)

Ave Time:18:45.05

Team Score (times): 1:34:02.30

Year
11
12
11
11
11
11

O'All Place

40
66
81
123
172
(187)

Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
53 18:17.32 18:17.32 2:11.63
112 18:20.64  36:37.96 2:14.95
220 18:55.45  55:33.41 2:49.76
339 19:02.68 1:14:36.09 2:56.99
468 19:09.18 1:33:45.27 3:03.49

19:15.37 1:53:00.64 3:09.68
20:24.51 2:13:25.15 4:18.82
Finish Position - 16
Ave Time:18:48.46

Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
40 18:07.71 18:07.71 2:02.02
106 18:26.50  36:34.21 2:20.81
187 18:39.49  55:13.70 2:33.80
310 19:05.37 1:14:19.07 2:59.68
482 19:43.23  1:34:02.30 3:37.54

19:55.17 1:53:57.47 3:49.48
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Robby Teal
Team - Prosper

Team Score (places): 483

Bib No
2116
2111
2118
2110
2112
2115

Name

Parker Eagan
Will Carlisle
Sam Erb
Landon Bryom
Landon Cook
Brendan Donnelly
Team - Richardson Pearce

Team Score (places): 491

Bib No
2200
2213
2174
2199
2204
2178
2176
2182
2180

Name

Kaden McGlothlin
Aristotelis Tishlias
Malachi Butler

Julian Maxwell

Noah Roemer

Jonas Dalton
Sebastian Carrasco
Mark Dreyer

Miguel De Lira Gomez

Team - Lebanon Trail High School
Team Score (places): 521

Bib No
1868
1873
1877
1881
1879
1875
1872

Name
Nathanial Guajardo
Andrew Malan
Aaditt Rishi
Gautam Vennapu
Rahul Singh
Om Patel
Corbin Lyle
Team - Dallas Wilson

Team Score (places): 560

Bib No
1447
1432
1434
1435
1437
1445
1430

Name

William Wegener
Hayden Gaunt
Stephen Grimm
James Hart
Turner Johnson
Evan Segura
Christian Dowling

Team - Plano Coram Deo Academy
Team Score (places): 569

Bib No
2019
2014
2018
2013
2017
4749
2015
2011

Name

Patrick Teson
Nathan Langham
Luke Teson

Aidan Hsiao

Joe Teson
Matthew Langham
Ethan Markwell
Kaden Ellis-Smith

12

Team Score (times): 1:34:00.85

Year
10
12
12

9
11

Team Score (times): 1:34:03.30

Year
10
12

9
10
11

9
12
12
12

Team Score (times): 1:33:43.84

Year
10

12
10
9
12

Team Score (times): 1:34:58.68

Year
12
12

9
12
11
11
10

Team Score (times): 1:35:07.83

Year
11
12
11
10
12
9
11
10

(223)

O'All Place
65
94
101
109
114
(133)

O'All Place
45
102
105
111
128
(147)
(156)
More Than 7
More Than 7

O'All Place
2
25
146
149
199
(230)
(256)

O'All Place
89
93
106
115
157
(184)
(209)

O'All Place
46
88
110
155
170
(253)
(259)
More Than 7

20:32.20
Finish Position - 17

2:14:29.67

4:26.51

Ave Time:18:48.17

Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
65 18:25.54 18:25.54 2:19.85
159 18:46.26 37:11.80 2:40.57
260 18:52.64  56:04.44 2:46.95
369 18:56.40 1:15:00.84 2:50.71
483 19:00.01 1:34:00.85 2:54.32

19:14.09 1:53:14.94 3:08.40

Finish Position - 18

Ave Time:18:48.66

Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
45 18:09.57 18:09.57 2:03.88
147 18:53.07 37:02.64 2:47.38
252 18:53.83 55:56.47 2:48.14
363 18:58.29 1:14:54.76 2:52.60
491 19:08.54 1:34:03.30 3:02.85

19:24.21  1:53:27.51 3:18.52
19:33.01  2:13:00.52 3:27.32
19:34.44  2:32:34.96 3:28.75
20:39.98 2:53:14.94 4:34.29
Finish Position - 19
Ave Time:18:44.77
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
2 16:53.98  16:53.98 0:48.29
27 17:53.90 34:47.88 1:48.21
173 19:23.48 54:11.36 3:17.79
322 19:27.63 1:13:38.99 3:21.94
521 20:04.85 1:33:43.84 3:59.16
20:36.69  1:54:20.53 4:31.00
21:20.44  2:15:40.97 5:14.75
Finish Position - 20
Ave Time:18:59.74

Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
89 18:44.25 18:44.25 2:38.56
182 18:45.69 37:29.94 2:40.00
288 18:54.39 56:24.33 2:48.70
403 19:00.21 1:15:24.54 2:54.52
560 19:34.14  1:34:58.68 3:28.45

19:53.42 1:54:52.10 3:47.73
20:14.23  2:15:06.33 4:08.54

Finish Position - 21

Ave Time:19:01.57

Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
46 18:11.84 18:11.84 2:06.15
134 18:43.70 36:55.54 2:38.01
244 18:58.19 55:53.73 2:52.50
399 19:32.84  1:15:26.57 3:27.15
569 19:41.26 1:35:07.83 3:35.57

21:06.41 1:56:14.24 5:00.72
21:23.35 2:17:37.59 5:17.66
21:30.53  2:39:08.12 5:24.84



9 2010
10 2012

Austin Clark
Garrett Hoyt
Team - Sherman

Team Score (places): 600

Pos BibNo Name
1 2319 Kaden Hernandez
2 2327 Timothy Verkleir
3 2315 Gabriel Clinton
4 2328 Calen Woody
5 2317 Adrian Gomez
6 2320 Brandon Mendoza-Moreno
7 2321 Jay Moreno
Team - Royse City
Team Score (places): 603
Pos Bib No Name
1 2288 Karter Lance
2 2290 Victor Piedra
3 2285 Wade Hill
4 2287 Nash Jones
5 2279 Harrison Carter
6 2280 Brenden Davidson
7 2289 Jp Payne
Team - Frisco Wakeland
Team Score (places): 627
Pos Bib No Name
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Grayson Sursa

Michael Boyle

Rajas Ketkar

Jackson Nodes

Thomas Hill

Labianca Hayden

Ethan Sickler

Team - Rockwall Heath

Team Score (places): 643

Pos Bib No Name

1 2260 Aaron Stambaugh

2 2251 Preston Landman

3 2241 Reese Ahrens

4 2249 Ross Hughes

5 2257 Tanner Reynolds

6 2261 Keaton Steen

7 2252 Aiden Lutes

8 2259 lan Schiefer

Team - Richardson Berkner
Team Score (places): 649

Pos Bib No Name

1 2169 Erza Yonas

2 2163 Kevin Maclas

3 2162  Mikiyas Kebede

4 2161 Jonathan Belay

5 2170 Deeya Zackaria

Team - Richardson

Team Score (places): 668

9
10

More Than 7
More Than 7

Finish Position - 22

Team Score (times): 1:35:42.91

Year
9
12
12
12
11
10
10

O'All Place
70
85
90
130
225
(254)
(270)

22:43.02
27:18.71

3:01:51.14
3:29:09.85

6:37.33
11:13.02

Ave Time:19:08.58

Team Score (times): 1:35:20.05

Year
9
9
10
10
11
9
12

O'All Place
19
117
142
161
164
(167)
(176)

Team Score (times): 1:35:46.26

Year
10
9
12
12
9
12
11

O'All Place
32
118
135
139
203
(231)
(244)

Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
70 18:30.99 18:30.99 2:25.30
155 18:42.39  37:13.38 2:36.70
245 18:45.27  55:58.65 2:39.58
375 19:10.50 1:15:09.15 3:04.81
600 20:33.76  1:35:42.91 4:28.07

21:12.69 1:56:55.60 5:07.00
22:32.36  2:19:27.96 6:26.67
Finish Position - 23
Ave Time:19:04.01

Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
19 17:41.18 17:41.18 1:35.49
136 19:01.63  36:42.81 2:55.94
278 19:19.85 56:02.66 3:14.16
439 19:38.12  1:15:40.78 3:32.43
603 19:39.27 1:35:20.05 3:33.58

19:40.19 1:55:00.24 3:34.50
19:45.82 2:14:46.06 3:40.13
Finish Position - 24
Ave Time:19:09.25

Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
32 17:59.35 17:59.35 1:53.66
150 19:01.90 37:01.25 2:56.21
285 19:17.26 56:18.51 3:11.57
424 19:18.18 1:15:36.69 3:12.49
627 20:09.57 1:35:46.26 4:03.88

20:37.30 1:56:23.56 4:31.61
20:57.74  2:17:21.30 4:52.05

Finish Position - 25

Team Score (times): 1:36:01.59

Year
11
10
12
12
12
10
9
11

O'All Place
57
98
125
165
198
(234)
(238)
More Than 7

Cum Place

57
155
280
445
643

Finish Position - 26

Team Score (times): 1:36:22.14

Year
12
11
11

9
11

O'All Place
24
97
100
180
248

Cum Place

24
121
221
401
649

Finish Position - 27

Team Score (times): 1:36:32.23

Ave Time:19:12.32

Time Cum Time Time Back
18:18.95 18:18.95 2:13.26
18:51.27  37:10.22 2:45.58
19:07.01 56:17.23 3:01.32
19:39.56  1:15:56.79 3:33.87
20:04.80 1:36:01.59 3:59.11
20:39.07 1:56:40.66 4:33.38
20:44.09 2:17:24.75 4:38.40
21:33.60 2:38:58.35 5:27.91

Ave Time:19:16.43

Time Cum Time Time Back
17:50.72 17:50.72 1:45.03
18:48.61  36:39.33 2:42.92
18:52.39  55:31.72 2:46.70
19:48.96  1:15:20.68 3:43.27
21:01.46 1:36:22.14 4:55.77

Ave Time:19:18.45



Pos Bib No Name
1 2151 Edgar Pablo
2 2147  Pharoah Hooks
3 2142 Evan Gray
4 2152 Henry Pavelek
5 2146  Grady Hendrix
6 2154 Nathan Rodriguez
7 2145 Emmanuel Gutierrez
8 2143  Joel Gray
Team - Rockwall
Team Score (places): 669
Pos Bib No Name
1 2228 James Kinniburgh
2 2218 Cristian Barron
3 2227 Jacob Hopkins
4 2236 Caleb Shibley
5 2216 Thomas Alford
6 2229 Matthew Manning
Team - Plano East
Team Score (places): 755
Pos Bib No Name
1 2033 Damieyan Osorio
2 2034 Bipul Padhy
3 2032 Nathan Nguyen
4 2028 Dash Harvey
5 2026 Spencer Gryglas
6 2040 Preston Swanner
Team - Garland Sachse
Team Score (places): 805
Pos Bib No Name
1 1723  Ethan Massey
2 1717 Logan Fivash
3 1731 Jacob Wyatt
4 1725 Israel Mejai
5 1728 Jack Rose
6 1721 Joey Kelly
7 1727 Roman Rabel

Team - Sherman Texoma Christian
Team Score (places): 810
Pos Bib No Name

Caleb Barker
Tyler Sturdivan
Gunner Largent
Chase Whitsen
Noah Reed
Team - Denison

Team Score (places): 825
Pos Bib No Name

1 1464
2 1455
3 1462
4 1461
5 1454

Garrison Walters
Sean Hively
Braydon Smith
Zeus Perez
Carter Hayes

O'All Place
38
74
104
213
239
(240)
(257)
More Than 7

Cum Place
38
112
216
429
668

Finish Position - 28

Team Score (times): 1:36:56.21

Year
11
11
12

9
10
9

O'All Place
10
12
132
251
264
(281)

Cum Place
10
22
154
405
669

Finish Position - 29

Team Score (times): 1:37:16.14

Year
11
10
10
10
10
12

O'All Place
131
144
145
152
183

(193)

Cum Place
131
275
420
572
755

Finish Position - 30

Team Score (times): 1:38:12.68

Year
10
12
10
10
10
12

9

O'All Place
64
122
166
217
236
(246)
(268)

Cum Place
64
186
352
569
805

Finish Position - 31

Team Score (times): 1:38:23.10

Year
10
10
12
11

9

O'All Place
56
113
186
227
228

Cum Place

56
169
355
582
810

Finish Position - 32

Team Score (times): 1:38:19.44

Year
12
12
10
11
11

O'All Place
60
171
179
194
221

Cum Place

60
231
410
604
825

Time Cum Time Time Back
18:04.54 18:04.54 1:58.85
18:32.09  36:36.63 2:26.40
18:53.67  55:30.30 2:47.98
20:17.07 1:15:47.37 4:11.38
20:44.86 1:36:32.23 4:39.17
20:45.18 1:57:17.41 4:39.49
21:22.27 2:18:39.68 5:16.58
22:19.52  2:40:59.20 6:13.83

Ave Time:19:23.24

Time Cum Time Time Back
17:27.46 17:27.46 1:21.77
17:31.23 34:58.69 1:25.54
19:12.44 54:11.13 3:06.75
21:03.98 1:15:15.11 4:58.29
21:41.10 1:36:56.21 5:35.41
31:05.51 2:08:01.72 14:59.82

Ave Time:19:27.23

Time Cum Time Time Back
19:10.70 19:10.70 3:05.01
19:20.87 38:31.57 3:15.18
19:23.45 57:55.02 3:17.76
19:29.69 1:17:24.71 3:24.00
19:51.43 1:37:16.14 3:45.74
19:58.08 1:57:14.22 3:52.39

Ave Time:19:38.54

Time Cum Time Time Back
18:24.46 18:24.46 2:18.77
19:04.01 37:28.47 2:58.32
19:39.70 57:08.17 3:34.01
20:22.72  1:17:30.89 4:17.03
20:41.79 1:38:12.68 4:36.10
20:59.48 1:59:12.16 4:53.79
22:17.78  2:21:29.94 6:12.09

Ave Time:19:40.62

Time Cum Time Time Back
18:18.85 18:18.85 2:13.16
18:59.00 37:17.85 2:53.31
19:54.47 57:12.32 3:48.78
20:35.29 1:17:47.61 4:29.60
20:35.49 1:38:23.10 4:29.80

Ave Time:19:39.89

Time Cum Time Time Back
18:20.77 18:20.77 2:15.08
19:41.74 38:02.51 3:36.05
19:47.34 57:49.85 3:41.65
20:00.77 1:17:50.62 3:55.08
20:28.82  1:38:19.44 4:23.13



6 1453

Nicholas Harris-Murphy
Team - Frisco Centennial

Team Score (places): 828

Pos BibNo Name
1 1565 Hayden Boley
2 1567 Siddharth Eleswarpu
3 1576  Sri Parchuri
4 1563 James Bergman
5 1584 Rome Watkins
6 1575 Elliot Orellana
7 1566 Shashwath Easwar
8 1580 Rohan Sharma
9 1570 Alex Jorgenson
Team - Anna
Team Score (places): 842
Pos Bib No Name
1 1103 Juan Luevano
2 1107 Matthew Rodriguez
3 1104 Caleb McEneany
4 1099 Jaxson Denton
5 1108 Dylan Sharkey
Team - Irving MacArthur
Team Score (places): 844
Pos Bib No Name
1 1792  Peter Gebreslassie
2 1795 Johann Martinez
3 1793  Julian Guzman Ardila
4 1797 Valente Salas
5 1799 Matthew Valdes
6 1796 Bryan Recinos
Team - Burleson High
Team Score (places): 923
Pos BibNo Name
1 1169 Buddy Pound
2 1176  Connor Youngblood
3 1166 Ethan Martinez
4 1171 Matthew Rudd
5 1163  Mason Hudak
6 1165 Evan Lutz
Team - Denton High
Team Score (places): 934
Pos Bib No Name
1 1485  Francisco Leal
2 1478 Jacob Donohue
3 1491 Dejaun Woodson
4 1486 Henry Lesley
5 1490 Tobin Smith
6 1481 Jacob Gomez
7 1483 Nicholas Hogan
8 1482 Dawson Hainley

Team - Boyd

Team Score (places): 942
Pos Bib No Name

11

Team Score (times): 1:38:21.98

Year
11
11
11
11
12
12
12
12
12

Team Score (times): 1:38:34.76

Year
11
10
9
11
10

Team Score (times): 1:39:32.70

Year
9
10
12
11
12
10

Team Score (times): 1:39:36.21

Year
10
9
10
12
12
11

Team Score (times): 1:39:57.74

Year
10
9
12
9
11
10
11
10

Team Score (times): 1:40:56.47

Year

(245)

O'All Place
124
126
154
206
218
(224)
(235)
More Than 7
More Than 7

O'All Place
77
169
174
196
226

O'All Place
67
75
204
233
265
(266)

O'All Place
127
175
191
208
222
(237)

O'All Place
153
163
182
189
247
(255)
(271)
More Than 7

O'All Place

20:58.15
Finish Position - 33

1:59:17.59

4:52.46

Ave Time:19:40.40

Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
124 19:06.17 19:06.17 3:00.48
250 19:07.48 38:13.65 3:01.79
404 19:31.69  57:45.34 3:26.00
610 20:12.66 1:17:58.00 4:06.97
828 20:23.98 1:38:21.98 4:18.29

20:33.04  1:58:55.02 4:27.35
20:40.26  2:19:35.28 4:34.57
20:41.99 2:40:17.27 4:36.30
21:35.53  3:01:52.80 5:29.84
Finish Position - 34
Ave Time:19:42.95

Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
77 18:32.80  18:32.80 2:27.11
246 19:40.53  38:13.33 3:34.84
420 19:44.40 57:57.73 3:38.71
616 20:02.54 1:18:00.27 3:56.85
842 20:34.49 1:38:34.76 4:28.80
Finish Position - 35

Ave Time:19:54.54

Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
67 18:27.56  18:27.56 2:21.87
142 18:32.47  37:00.03 2:26.78
346 20:11.34 57:11.37 4:05.65
579 20:39.02  1:17:50.39 4:33.33
844 21:42.31 1:39:32.70 5:36.62

21:50.30 2:01:23.00 5:44.61
Finish Position - 36
Ave Time:19:55.24

Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
127 19:08.18  19:08.18 3:02.49
302 19:45.73  38:53.91 3:40.04
493 19:57.94  58:51.85 3:52.25
701 20:13.58 1:19:05.43 4:07.89
923 20:30.78  1:39:36.21 4:25.09

20:42.76  2:00:18.97 4:37.07
Finish Position - 37
Ave Time:19:59.55

Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
153 19:31.01 19:31.01 3:25.32
316 19:39.18  39:10.19 3:33.49
498 19:51.22 59:01.41 3:45.53
687 19:55.50 1:18:56.91 3:49.81
934 21:00.83 1:39:57.74 4:55.14

21:16.20 2:01:13.94 5:10.51
22:36.39  2:23:50.33 6:30.70
24:47.57 2:48:37.90 8:41.88
Finish Position - 38
Ave Time:20:11.29
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
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1152
1151
1150
1153
1149

Riley Nedrow

Christian Masters

Tatum Kling

Jacob Splawn

Camden Kling

Team - Lake Highlands

Team Score (places): 946

Bib No
1838
1839
1842
1858
1840
1853
1843
1841

Name

Blake Cohorn

Jayden Culpepper

Brady Harrison

Sam Shaw

Henry Fox

Grey Phillips

Jack Hollis

Blake Harris

Team - Plano Senior HS

Team Score (places): 954

Bib No
2049
2059
2054
2066
2077
2075

Name
Aiden Cash
Luke Huffenberger
Trent Gregorash
Ryan McDonald
Erek Smith
Spencer Ruml
Team - Irving Nimitz

Team Score (places): ***

Bib No

Name
Anderson Bonilla
Matthew Chapman
Andres Mares
Bryan Sosa
Pedro Diaz
Harrison Nguyen
Isaiah Salamanca
Team - Dallas Skyline

Team Score (places): ***

Bib N
1397
1408
1405
1399
1404

o

Name

Jose Hernandez
Kevin Vega
Arturo Torres
Cesar Mauricio
Geovani Reyes

Team - Imagine International
Team Score (places): ***

Bib No
1770
1767
1769
1771
1766
1765

Name

Ethan Ndungu

Dante Creary

Eric Hoang

Ethan Self

Caleb Candela

Ascher Bouskila

Team - Carrollton Smith

12
12
11
10

1
192
229
243
277

1
193
422
665
942

Finish Position - 39

Team Score (times): 1:39:47.31

Year
12
9
10
11
9
11
12
12

O'All Place
151
188
195
202
210
(241)
(262)
More Than 7

Team Score (times): 1:39:59.18

Year
10
10
11
12
10

9

O'All Place
150
185
197
207
215
(250)

16:05.69
19:58.03
20:35.99
20:54.31
23:22.45

16:05.69

36:03.72

56:39.71
1:17:34.02
1:40:56.47

0:00.00
3:52.34
4:30.30
4:48.62
7:16.76

Ave Time:19:57.46

Team Score (times): 1:42:00.41

Year
12
12
11
12
12
12
12

O'All Place
112
178
214
258
261
(274)
(276)

Team Score (times): 1:41:40.91

Year
11
12
11
11
11

O'All Place
103
212
232
242
249

Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
151 19:29.53 19:29.53 3:23.84
339 19:55.42 39:24.95 3:49.73
534 20:01.23  59:26.18 3:55.54
736 20:06.79  1:19:32.97 4:01.10
946 20:14.34  1:39:47.31 4:08.65

20:47.42  2:00:34.73 4:41.73
21:36.75  2:22:11.48 5:31.06
22:04.40 2:44:15.88 5:58.71
Finish Position - 40
Ave Time:19:59.84

Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
150 19:28.46 19:28.46 3:22.77
335 19:53.86  39:22.32 3:48.17
532 20:04.37  59:26.69 3:58.68
739 20:13.35 1:19:40.04 4:07.66
954 20:19.14  1:39:59.18 4:13.45

21:02.32  2:01:01.50 4:56.63
Finish Position - 41
Ave Time:20:24.08

Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
112 18:58.70 18:58.70 2:53.01
290 19:47.29  38:45.99 3:41.60
504 20:17.91  59:03.90 4:12.22
762 21:22.77 1:20:26.67 5:17.08
1023 21:33.74 1:42:00.41 5:28.05

22:48.56  2:04:48.97 6:42.87
23:10.18 2:27:59.15 7:04.49
Finish Position - 42
Ave Time:20:20.18

Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
103 18:53.51 18:53.51 2:47.82
315 20:15.77  39:09.28 4:10.08
547 20:38.10 59:47.38 4:32.41
789 20:51.94  1:20:39.32 4:46.25
1038 21:01.59 1:41:40.91 4:55.90

Finish Position - 43

Team Score (times): 1:48:00.03

Year
8
8
8
8

10
12

O'All Place
83
252
260
272
278
(280)

Cum Place

83
335
595
867

1145

Finish Position - 44

Ave Time:21:36.01

Time Cum Time Time Back
18:39.99 18:39.99 2:34.30
21:04.82  39:44.81 4:59.13
21:32.54 1:01:17.35 5:26.85
22:39.46  1:23:56.81 6:33.77
24:03.22 1:48:00.03 7:57.53
24:53.00 2:12:53.03 8:47.31
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Team Score (places): ***

Bib No
1197
1195
1191
1189
1193

Name

Zachary Sweet

Jesse Perez

Divine lkpo

Juan (andres) Gonzales

An Nguyen

Team - Dallas Episcopal

Team Score (places): ***

Team - Dallas Lakehill Prep

Bib No
1112
1115
1113

Team - Carrollton Ranchview

Bib No

1335
1340

Name

Declan Graham
Pierce Davis
Wheeler Wood
Dagen Geier
Rohit Gundluru

Team Score (places): Inc.
Name

Ellis Meyer

Ethan Westerberg

Drew Perry

Jason Dickerson

Team - Garland

Team Score (places): Inc.
Name

Jacob Nance

Edgar Trejo

Fernando Santillan

Disidor Millan

Team - Dallas Jesuit

Team Score (places): Inc.
Name

Griffin Fellows

Jackson Schutze

James McKinney

Jacob Ovenshire

Team - Aubrey

Team Score (places): Inc.
Name

Brayden Murphy

Logan Parker

Gage Owen

Team Score (places): Inc.
Name
Diego Zamudio
Alan Zevallos
Hugh Cherry Bowleg
Team - Dallas Hillcrest
Team Score (places): Inc.
Name
Edgar Bernal
Alejandro Moctezuma

Team Score (times): 1:49:02.88

Year
12
12
12
10
10

Team Score (times): 1:46:57.95

Year
10
9
11
12

Year
12

O'All Place
136
190
267
273
279

O'All Place
173
200
263
269
275

O'All Place
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

Ave Time:21:48.58
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
136 19:17.59 19:17.59 3:11.90
326 19:56.08  39:13.67 3:50.39
593 22:16.66  1:01:30.33 6:10.97
866 22:47.69 1:24:18.02 6:42.00
1145 24:44.86 1:49:02.88 8:39.17
Finish Position - 45
Ave Time:21:23.59
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
173 19:44.25 19:44.25 3:38.56
373 20:05.53  39:49.78 3:59.84
636 21:39.95 1:01:29.73 5:34.26
905 22:29.01 1:23:58.74 6:23.32
1180 22:59.21 1:46:57.95 6:53.52

Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):

Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
19:49.75  19:49.75 3:44.06
21:44.20  41:33.95 5:38.51
22:50.52 1:04:24.47 6:44.83
24:23.95 1:28:48.42 8:18.26
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
19:38.85  19:38.85 3:33.16
20:22.69  40:01.54 4:17.00
20:54.92  1:00:56.46 4:49.23
21:25.52  1:22:21.98 5:19.83
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
18:03.57  18:03.57 1:57.88
18:15.07  36:18.64 2:09.38
19:07.83  55:26.47 3:02.14
20:18.49  1:15:44.96 4:12.80
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
16:42.71  16:42.71 0:37.02
17:14.75  33:57.46 1:09.06
18:24.41  52:21.87 2:18.72
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
19:29.49  19:29.49 3:23.80
21:01.95  40:31.44 4:56.26
21:25.69 1:01:57.13 5:20.00
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
19:51.82  19:51.82 3:46.13
21:07.27  40:59.09 5:01.58



3 1343 Hugo Vargas 11
Team - Frisco Emerson
Team Score (places): Inc.

Pos Bib No Name Year
1 1589 Rohan Jannu 9
2 1592  Luis Perez 10
3 1591 Joaquin Moralez 11

Team - Frisco Independence High School
Team Score (places): Inc.

Pos Bib No Name Year
1 1600 Sanith Balreddygari 12
2 1605 Josh Eapen 9
3 1612 Noah Lokey 10

Team - Frisco Liberty
Team Score (places): Inc.

Pos Bib No Name Year
1 1621 Brady Kaiser 11
2 1624 Cade Krug 11
3 1615 Eric Corona 12

Team - Dallas Jefferson
Team Score (places): Inc.

Pos BibNo Name Year
1 1344 Joe Avalos 11
2 1350 Angel Reyes Aragon 10

Team - Frisco Heritage
Team Score (places): Inc.

Pos BibNo Name Year
1 1599 Sarvesh Parthasarthy 10
2 1595 Shaurya Jain 10

Team - Frisco Memorial
Team Score (places): Inc.

Pos BibNo Name Year
1 1634 James Wrobel 10
2 1631 Neuville Sukheswalla 10

Team - Dallas Winston
Team Score (places): Inc.

Pos Bib No Name Year
1 1448 Caleb Griffin 12
2 1449 Christian Gutierrez 10

Team - Dallas Cambridge
Team Score (places): Inc.

Pos Bib No Name Year

1 1290 John Pool 12

Results Question (contact.php?elD=14508) | Race Website

(https://live.runfarusa.com/meets/18057),
Results Powered By:

RunFAR

Fast, Accurate & Reliable

Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5

2.6K people are following this. Be the first of your friends to follow

thin

21:39.71 1:02:38.80  5:34.02
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
19:17.53  19:17.53 3:11.84
20:47.54  40:05.07 4:41.85
22:35.79  1:02:40.86 6:30.10
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
19:24.54  19:24.54 3:18.85
20:07.87  39:32.41 4:02.18
22:10.85 1:01:43.26 6:05.16
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
20:00.97  20:00.97 3:55.28
20:01.03  40:02.00 3:55.34
20:07.90 1:00:09.90  4:02.21
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
19:16.50  19:16.50 3:10.81
20:10.47  39:26.97 4:04.78
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
22:07.44  22:07.44 6:01.75
23:13.12  45:20.56 7:07.43
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
20:03.84  20:03.84 3:58.15
20:16.92  40:20.76 4:11.23
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
18:51.31  18:51.31 2:45.62
22:54.42  41:45.73 6:48.73
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
21:34.07  21:34.07 5:28.38


https://mychiptime.com/contact.php?eID=14508
https://live.runfarusa.com/meets/18057
https://www.run-far.com/
https://www.facebook.com/sharer/sharer.php?u=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.facebook.com%2Frunfarusa&display=popup&ref=plugin&src=like&kid_directed_site=0

Contact Us | Advertising | Privacy Statement | Site Map©2022
MyChipTime.com is Powered By RunFAR Race Services (https://run-far.com)



https://run-far.com/
https://mychiptime.com/contact.php
https://mychiptime.com/advertising.php
https://mychiptime.com/privacy-policy.php
https://mychiptime.com/rss/sitemap.php

